Fiber Wall Plates
and Accessories
1
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

CON-4447-85XXX  Fiber Wall Plate Single Cover 2port White Blank (No Adapters)
CON-4447-85KEY  Fiber Wall Plate Single Cover 2port White Blank Keystone
Ordering Information
= BABA Compliant Product
Fiber Wall Plates
and Accessories
4
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Part Number Description
STAR500SCGR-T-85K  Adapter Kit SC-APC Simplex No Flange Shutter, 4 per pack
STAR500SCBL-T-85K  Adapter Kit SC-UPC Simplex No Flange Shutter, 4 per pack
STAR500SCBK-T-85K  Adapter Kit Black SC Simplex No Flange Shutter, 4 per pack
STAR500LCGR-T-85K  Adapter Kit LC-APC Duplex No Flange Shutter, 4 per pack
STAR500LCBL-T-85K  Adapter Kit LC-UPC Duplex No Flange Shutter, 4 per pack
ASACPC-03-N  Adapter Kit SC-APC No Flange, 4 per pack
ASUPC-03-N  Adapter Kit SC-UPC No Flange, 4 per pack
ADPSCA6  Adapter Kit SC-APC No Flange, 6 per pack
ADPSCB6 Adapter Kit Black SC No Flange, 6 per pack